Security Without Compromise
Alexor is a wireless control panel, the virtual “brain” of the security
suite. Because it is a distributed system, the panel is not attached
to the keypad physically, but rather wirelessly. Designed for flexible,
secure installation locations within the home, as long as there is
access to AC power,  Alexor operates via up to four wire-free keypads
(the WT5500). If the system changes its armed state or a wireless
device is tampered with, Alexor will immediately be signaled

with reliable 433 MHz technology, uses a long-life lithium battery and
is compatible with all current DSC wireless receivers.
Ordering Information:
WS4945  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Wireless Door/Window Contact
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . (NA Baud Rate)
WS4945BN  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Wireless Door/Window Contact
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Brown Plastics (NA Baud Rate)
WS4945W . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Wireless Door/Window Contact
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . (EU Baud Rate)
WS4945BNW  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Wireless Door/Window Contact
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Brown Plastics (EU Baud Rate)
Compatibility
The WS4945 is compatible with the
following receivers:
PowerSeries™ Wireless Receivers
RF5132-433/PC5132-433 all versions and RF5108-433
MAXSYS® Wireless Receiver PC4164-433
PowerSeries RFK Keypads
(RFK5500/RFK5501/RFK5516/RFK5508)
Fixed-Message LCD Keypad with Integrated
Wireless Receiver RF5501-433
Envoy™ LCD Self-Contained Wireless Security
System NT9005
Specifications
Dimensions . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2 9/10” x 1 1/2” x 14/16”
(75 mm x 31 mm x 22 mm)
Battery . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . CR2 (3 V Lithium)
Battery Life  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5-8 Years (Typical)
Operating Temperature  . . . . . . . . . . 0 to 49 °C (32-120 °F)
Operating Humidity  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5-93% RH
 30-539 WS4945 Spec Eng.qxd  9/18/06  9:04 AM  Page 2
Contact your DSC distributor
1-888-888-7838
Reliable 433 MHz technology
WS4904P* model version provides pet immunity up to 60 lbs (27 kg)
Digital signal analysis for consistent detection throughout
the coverage pattern
Exceptional catch performance at elevated temperatures
Patented Multi-Level Signal Processing (MLSP) for accurate